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Resigned Notes

Andrew Allsopp andrew.allsopp@embarkfed.org.uk 12/1/2018 11/03/2024 Stepped down

Carolyn Shoyer 

(was Lewis) carolyn.lewis@embarkfed.org.uk 2/5/2024 10/1/2025 Stepped down

Dr Chasca Twyman c.twyman@embarkfed.org.uk 12/16/2024

Chris Best c.best@embarkfed.org.uk 7/7/2025

Paul Drummond paul.drummond@embarkfed.org.uk 12/1/2018 12/1/2024 Stepped down

Judith Vale j.vale@embarkfed.org.uk 11/10/2025

David King david.king@embarkfed.org.uk 8/15/2024 9/2/2026 Stepped down

Liz Seymour liz.seymour@derby.anglican.org 11/1/2025

Sarah Charles sarah.charles@embarkfed.org.uk 2/22/2021
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Amanda Johnson a.johnson@embarkfed.org.uk 4/22/2024 4/21/2028 √ (Chair)

Claire Leitheiser claire.leitheiser@embarkfed.org.uk 11/23/2022 11/22/2026 √ (VC)
Ian Paxton ian.paxton@embarkfed.org.uk 12/7/2022 12/1/2026 √ (VC) √

Lindsey Smethem lindsey.smethem@embarkfed.org.uk 11/23/2022 11/22/2026 Vice Chair √ √ (Chair) √

Paul Drummond paul.drummond@embarkfed.org.uk 12/2/2024 12/1/2028 √ √ (VC) √  (Chair)

Peter Ricketts peter.ricketts@embarkfed.org.uk 1/1/2020 12/3/2027

Previous term 

01/01/2020 to 

01/01/2024 √ √ (Chair)
Rosie Harrison rosie.harrison@embarkfed.org.uk 11/16/2022 11/15/2026 √ (VC)

Mark James mark.james@embarkfed.org.uk 10/12/2020 10/11/2028

Previous term 

12/10/2020 to 

11/10/2024 √ √

Mike Firbank mike.firbank@embarkfed.org.uk 2/7/2022 2/6/2026

14/09/2025 

stepped down √ √
Theresa Peltier t.peltier@embarkfed.org.uk 9/4/2024 9/3/2028 √ (VC)
David King david.king@embarkfed.org.uk 4/1/2020 3/31/2028 Chair

Denise Boyle d.boyle@embarkfed.org.uk 12/9/2024 12/8/2028 √ (Chair) √ 
Sue Atkinson s.atkinson@embarkfed.org.uk 9/2/2026 8/2/1930 √ √ 

Eleanor Hedley eleanor.hedley@embarkfed.org.uk 2/25/2019 12/1/2026 √ √ 

Trust Board Planning Meetings

Attendance - Chair, Vice Chair, Trust Leader and Finance and Operations Lead, Head of Office

Trustees

Members

Diocese 

Board

Sarah Armitage 12/2/2022 12/1/2026

Previous term 

07/12/18 to 

01/12/2022. 

14/8/24 

stepped down
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